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1. Michael Peinemann SG Clausthal 629,3 156 54 10,49 9,97 5 598 621,7 593 622,3 593 628,2 599 625,5 596
2. Gabriela Ludwig SG Pohlde 629,1 2 50 10,49 9,87 1 592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3. Hans Jurgen  Bierwirth SG Herzberg 627,9 18,1 50 10,47 9,97 3 598 0 0 620,1 592 0 0 618,5 590
4. Hans-Joachim Waldmann SB Schwiegershausen 626,3 2 49 10,44 9,95 5 597 630,1 596 630,5 600 624,2 597 622,4 591
5. Nina Fahrenschild SB Freiheit 625,7 15,2 49 10,43 9,90 5 594 624,8 595 620,5 592 628,5 597 622,4 593
6. Thorsten Korek SG Kreiensen 625,6 18,3 47 10,43 9,95 3 597 625,7 596 0 0 630,4 597 0 0
7. Erwin Apfelbaum SG Liebenburg 625,0 11,7 48 10,42 9,92 3 595 0 0 0 0 626,3 595 627,3 596
8. Manfred Luer SB Schwiegershausen 624,8 12,3 48 10,41 9,92 4 595 0 0 624,5 594 619,1 590 619,5 592
9. Udo Domeier SB Schwiegershausen 624,6 7 48 10,41 9,98 3 599 0 0 626,9 596 615,1 587 0 0
10. Jutta Burgdorf SB Schwiegershausen 624,2 219 48 10,40 9,88 3 593 0 0 616,1 588 0 0 610 584
11. Petra Wawoczny SG Herzberg 623,9 8 45 10,40 9,88 5 593 622,2 593 620,4 590 624 598 580,8 554
12. Brigitte Prietz SG Herzberg 623,9 12 49 10,40 9,92 3 595 620,2 593 623,7 597 0 0 0 0
13. Thomas Scheffel SG Zellerfeld 622,7 6,7 47 10,38 9,88 2 593 620,2 594 0 0 0 0 0 0
14. Hilmar Lohrengel SG Pohlde 622,2 12,2 39 10,37 9,87 5 592 614,4 589 623,2 593 611,6 585 621,7 594
15. Hartmut Wawrzinek SG Zellerfeld 621,8 1,4 46 10,36 9,88 4 593 621,1 595 0 0 621,7 584 608,9 579
16. Hartwig Botel SG Liebenburg 621,5 10,8 44 10,36 9,85 3 591 626,5 594 0 0 0 0 617,4 591
17. Gunter Meyer SG Vienenburg 620,9 26,1 46 10,35 9,85 1 591 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18. Sylvia Howanitz SG Pohlde 620,8 20,6 48 10,35 9,90 1 594 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19. Petra Schulz SB Schwiegershausen 620,7 13,4 42 10,35 9,83 1 590 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20. Uwe Lus SC Munchehof 619,7 78 38 10,33 9,87 2 592 0 0 0 0 0 0 617 589
21. Andreas Méadge SV Heckenbeck 619,5 133 42 10,33 9,87 1 592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22. Klaus-Dieter Boéhnke SG Zellerfeld 618,5 12 43 10,31 9,87 5 592 619,2 590 616,7 589 622,7 594 623,9 594
23. Waltraud Muller SG Zellerfeld 618,3 295 39 10,31 9,90 5 594 627,4 597 628,8 596 630,1 600 620,8 590
24. Kerstin Mack SG Zellerfeld 617,8 8 38 10,30 9,85 1 591 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Rotraud
Hermann
Astrid
Heidgard
Glinter
Martina
Sigrid
Herbert
Hans-Heinrich
Heinz
Peter
Glnter
Joachim
Gerd
Hans-Dieter
Petra
Fritz

Ingo
Gerd
Monika
Rudiger
Heide
Detlef
Wolfgang
Sigrid
Brigitte
Helga
Gisela
Petra
Bernd
Wolfgang
Gabriele

Braun
Liddecke
Medrian
Oehne
Korek
Richter
Meyer
Kénig
Strebe
Wirtz
Wischnewski
Kinder
Voigt
Thoma
Muller
Wilking
Hense
Stenz
GieRelmann
Gobhardt
Voigt
Binnewies
Weichert
Medrian
Czoelner
Kodnig
Steinemann
Nitschke
Muller
Weithaase
Bick
Sikora

SB Schwiegershausen

SG Liebenburg
SG Pohlde

SG Pohlde
SKV Sebexen
SG Pohlde

SG Vienenburg
SG Zellerfeld
SG Vienenburg
SG Liebenburg
SKV Sebexen
SG Herzberg
SG Liebenburg
SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld
PSG Goslar
SG Zellerfeld
SV Heckenbeck
SG Bad Lauterberg
SG Zellerfeld
SG Liebenburg
SG Herzberg
SG Zellerfeld
SG Pohlde

SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld
SB Freiheit

SB Freiheit

SG Zellerfeld
PSG Goslar
SG Herzberg
PSG Goslar
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569
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619,8
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616,6
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589
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569,1

610,8

614,1

620,4
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609,1
615,2
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608,9

608,2
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599,1

614,4

585,6

542
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584

590

5901

583
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582
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629,8
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618,4

612

603,4

616,2
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617,3

604,5
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501
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Gisela
Lothar
Axel
Petra
Michael
Gunter
Renate
Holger
Sigrid
llse
Renate
Erna
Silke

Hennecke
Mackowiak
Pramann
Molter
Minetzke
Fischer
Hillebrecht
Korek
Hogreve
Linnert
Drabig
Holzigel

Klein

SB Freiheit

SG Zellerfeld

SV Heckenbeck
SG Zellerfeld

SG Bad Lauterberg
SKV Sebexen

PSG Goslar

SKV Sebexen

SB Freiheit

SG Zellerfeld

SG Harlingerode
SG Bad Lauterberg
SG Bad Lauterberg

594.,8
593,9
593,7
592,6
590,2
580,8
579,7
575,7
570,5
564,0
560,0
548,6
456,3
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25,4
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3,6
51,3
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17
25,2
10,1
22,2
114
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568
568
563
565
590
547
555
543
545
536
531
522
430

610,5
587,1

593,9
569,9

614,5
598,2
5755
569,8
564,5
473,4

580
563

567
539

587
569
547
543
533
446

587,1
571,1

592,9

588

572

560
544

565

620,7
611,9

598,3

602,2

575,4
574,2

595
588

573

568

548
544

603,4
558,2

591

597,4
584,6
571,4
0
0

578
530

563

569

559

546
0
0



